

Rekapitulasi Sewa Alat (kenaikan =0%) yang ada Kode analisisnya

Pekerjaan : Peningkatan Jalan ABC

Total : 4,854,885

Kode	Uraian	Harga Satuan	T. Volume	Satuan	Total Biaya
E01a	Alat Bantu	0	28.0000	jam	0
E06	CONCRETE MIXER 0.3-0.6 M3	125,000	5.4616	jam	682,700
E43	CONCRETE PAN MIXER	478,489	2.0080	jam	960,806
E49	TRUK MIXER (AGITATOR)	464,251	6.3240	jam	2,935,923
E23	WATER TANKER 3000-4500 L.	160,000	1.7216	jam	275,456